



Street Pavement Completion Project Bid Results

September 28, 2009

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	Curran Contracting Company		Meridian		Geske and Sons, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	HMA Surface Milling Removal 1" Avg.	SY	931	\$ 3.60	\$ 3,351.60	\$ 3.05	\$ 2,839.55	\$ 5.90	\$ 5,492.90
2	HMA Surface Milling Removal 3/4 Inch Avg.	SY	2473	\$ 3.60	\$ 8,902.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,419.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 7,048.05
3	Structure Adjustments	EA	3	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00
4	MH Ramp Milling	EA	8	\$ 260.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 429.00	\$ 3,432.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 880.00
5	Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter Removal and Replacement	LF	108	\$ 39.50	\$ 4,266.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 6,264.00	\$ 41.50	\$ 4,482.00
6	4" PCC Sidewalk	SF	30	\$ 13.70	\$ 411.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 27.50	\$ 825.00
7	Detectable Warning Plate	EA	1	\$ 205.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 505.00	\$ 505.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
8	Bituminous Materials: SS-1	GAL	937	\$ 2.15	\$ 2,014.55	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,279.50	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,108.25
9	Aggregate (Prime Coat)	TN	14	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.14	\$ 1.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 14.00
10	HMA Leveling Binder N50 - Machine	TN	40	\$ 71.50	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 91.10	\$ 3,644.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,600.00
11	Reflective Crack Control System "B-12"	SY	330	\$ 1.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 16.30	\$ 5,379.00	\$ 49.00	\$ 16,170.00
12	HMA Surface Course MIX "C", N50	TN	779	\$ 63.50	\$ 49,466.50	\$ 78.10	\$ 60,839.90	\$ 71.50	\$ 55,698.50
Totals				\$	75,462.59	\$	95,475.95	\$	97,918.70